



Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPOWER@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 74322838
Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

M/S RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P.L.
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2023

To : 05/02/2023

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
01/02/23	RTGS CR-HSBC0400002-GE T+D INDIA LIMITED -RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTIO-HSB CR22023020119020503	HSBCR22023020119 020503	01/02/23		213,178.32	313,402.45
01/02/23	JITENDER C	N032232312154337	01/02/23	6,971.00		306,431.45
01/02/23	MD AAQUIB JAMAL	N032232312154343	01/02/23	11,000.00		295,431.45
01/02/23	MD AAQUIB JAMAL	N032232312154345	01/02/23	4,000.00		291,431.45
01/02/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N032232312154347	01/02/23	12,554.00		278,877.45
01/02/23	RAJAN KUMAR	N032232312154350	01/02/23	25,000.00		253,877.45
01/02/23	JAYPRAKESH CH	N032232312154351	01/02/23	7,956.00		245,921.45
01/02/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N032232312154354	01/02/23	15,365.00		230,556.45
01/02/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N032232312154355	01/02/23	13,896.00		216,660.45
01/02/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N032232312154356	01/02/23	14,031.00		202,629.45
01/02/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N032232312154357	01/02/23	5,000.00		197,629.45
01/02/23	MANISH KUMAR	N032232312154359	01/02/23	15,000.00		182,629.45
01/02/23	LAKSHYADEEP TRAD	N032232312154360	01/02/23	20,000.00		162,629.45
01/02/23	JITENDRA GUPTA	N032232312154341	01/02/23	15,000.00		147,629.45
01/02/23	AFIRUL KHAN	N032232312154363	01/02/23	25,000.00		122,629.45
01/02/23	JITENDER C	N032232312154361	01/02/23	7,029.00		115,600.45
01/02/23	VIDHUT S SOLUTION	N032232312154362	01/02/23	20,000.00		95,600.45
01/02/23	PERSONAL POINT	0000302016936623	01/02/23	36,428.00		59,172.45
03/02/23	JB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-01502000013751-RIGH TS POWER	MB03173307890ET4	03/02/23		180,000.00	239,172.45
03/02/23	SUSHEN MUHT	N034232316062759	03/02/23	12,063.00		227,109.45
03/02/23	MD ALAMGIR	N034232316062765	03/02/23	4,000.00		223,109.45
03/02/23	JAYPRAKESH CH	N034232316062769	03/02/23	9,017.00		214,092.45
03/02/23	KULDEEP KUMAR MAHTO	N034232316062762	03/02/23	1,000.00		213,092.45
03/02/23	JAYPRAKESH CH	N034232316062773	03/02/23	7,064.00		206,028.45
03/02/23	KAMESH ORAON	N034232316062777	03/02/23	1,000.00		205,028.45
03/02/23	NAVEEN ORAON	N034232316062780	03/02/23	1,000.00		204,028.45
03/02/23	DUDHNATH SAH	N034232316062785	03/02/23	4,000.00		200,028.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

For balance inquiries, contact your branch or call 1800 202 6161

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 20AAACH2702H1ZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfc.bank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013